Mica Industries Ltd.

Claims of UnSecured Financial Creditors

Identification | Date of . Amount % of Amount of |Any amount of |Amount of

Sl. Name of the Claimant Number Receipt Tot_al Amount of Amo.unt of claim Nature of Claim Ammfnt .covered by covered Whether related Votingin |Contingent |Mutual dues that|Claim not  |Remarks
No. Claim admitted security interest by guarantee party Coc Claim may be set off  |admitted

Ashika Credit Capital 5,34,33,884.00 5,34,33,884.00

. UFC-1
Limited 25.01.2023 Unsecured No 7.48
Romy Bansal UFC-2 2,03,86,601.00 2,03,86,601.00
; 25.01.2023 Unsecured No 2.86

Total

7,38,20,485.00

7,38,20,485.00




